
ID Task Name Task Duration
(Calendar Days)

Start Finish

1 BROWNFIELD CLEANUP AGREEMENT 0 days Wed 2/21/18 Wed 2/21/18

2 PRE-DESIGN INVESTIGATION (PDI) Work Plan 231 days Thu 2/22/18 Wed 10/10/18

3 Prepare PDI Work Plan 30 days Thu 2/22/18 Fri 3/23/18

4 NYSDEC Review and Comment 97 days Sat 3/24/18 Thu 6/28/18

5 Revise PDI Work Plan 29 days Fri 6/29/18 Fri 7/27/18

6 NYSDEC Review and Approval 75 days Sat 7/28/18 Wed 10/10/18

7 PRE-DESIGN INVESTIGATION 293 days Thu 10/11/18 Tue 7/30/19

8 Field Preparaton and Planning 60 days Thu 10/11/18 Sun 12/9/18

9 Field Investigations 21 days Mon 12/10/18 Sun 12/30/18

10 Laboratory Analysis 21 days Mon 12/31/18 Sun 1/20/19

11 Data Management, Evaluation, Usuability Report 14 days Mon 1/21/19 Sun 2/3/19

12 Prepare Data Summary Report 90 days Mon 2/4/19 Sat 5/4/19

13 NYSDEC Review and Comment 45 days Sun 5/5/19 Tue 6/18/19

14 Revise Data Summary Report 21 days Wed 6/19/19 Tue 7/9/19

15 NYSDEC Review and Approval 21 days Wed 7/10/19 Tue 7/30/19

16 Remedial Action Work Plan (RAWP) 216 days Wed 7/31/19 Mon 3/2/20

17 Prepare RAWP 120 days Wed 7/31/19 Wed 11/27/19

18 NYSEC Review and Comment 45 days Thu 11/28/19 Sat 1/11/20

19 Revise RAWP 30 days Sun 1/12/20 Mon 2/10/20

20 NYSEC Review and Approval 21 days Tue 2/11/20 Mon 3/2/20
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FIGURE 5.1 - REMEDIAL DESIGN SCHEDULE

5th Street Yard, Elmira, New York
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